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Date Time Item  

Wed Sep 25, 2024 12:00p – 1:00p 
  1:30p – 2:30p 

Information Sessions – SJSU 

Sun Oct 13, 2024 By midnight Application due by midnight  (or until all slots filled) 

Mon  Nov 4, 2024 8:00a – 6:00p Int  

Tue Jan 7, 2025 8:00a – 5:00p  Training Day 1 – SJSU 

Wed  Jan 8, 2025 8:00a – 5:00p Training Day 2 – SJSU 

Thu Jan 9, 2025 8:00a – 5:30p Training Day 3 – SJSU 

Fri Jan 10, 2025 8:00a – 5:30p Training Day 4 – SJSU 

Sat Jan 18, 2025 8:00a – 6:30p Training Day 5 – Pebble Beach 

Sat Jan 25, 2025 8:30a – 2:30p Training Day 6/Team Photos – SJSU 

Mon Jan 27, 2025 6:30a Depart for Pebble Beach 

Tournament Week �x January 2 7-February 2 , 2025 

Mon Feb 3, 2025 9:00a – 11:00a 


